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il Residuals

o Sample 1387 1390

20 4 il Observations 252
] Mean -5.82e-18
15 | | Median -0.017383
Maximum 0.879633
Minimum -0.708650
10 — Std. Dev. 0.295149
Skewness 0.261351
Kurtosis 3.387284
59 Jarque-Bera  4.038083
Probability 0.132783
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21.
22.
23.
24.

Market Value of Equity

Price * Shares Outstanding

Book Value of Equity

Net Income

2. (Market Equity / Market Value of Assets)
% Market Value of Assets
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28 Book Equity - Differed Taxes — Book Assets + Market Equity
2. Discretionary Accruals (DACC)
%0 Wattz & Zimmerman
%1 |n (Total Assets)
%2 Book Leverage
. (Book Equity/Book Assets)
- Jarque-Bera
%. Durbin-Watson
%. Variance Inflation Factor
8- CHow
% Hasman
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